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Jury Information Course Information

FIS Technical Delegate MACH Petr (CZE)

FIS Race Director MIGNEREY Pierre (FIS)

FIS Assistant Technical Delegate PEKK Tiit (EST)

Assistant TD Nat. GRIGORYEV Victor (RUS)

Chief of Competition KADYKOV Georgy (RUS)

Name: Sprint Women 1.25 km

Height Difference (HD): 23 m

Maximum Climb (MC): 20 m

Total Climb (TC): 30 m

Length of Lap: 1242 m

Number of Laps: 1

Final

Rank

Bib

Name

NSA

Leg

Time Behind

Rounds 1/2

Change Round

Rounds 3/4

Change Round

Rounds 5/6

Change Round

1 1 FIN - FINLAND 17:06.95       0.00

1-1 MALVALEHTO Mona-Lisa 2:35.31 1 2:35.31 1 8:16.56 2 2:51.83 6 13:57.98 2 2:49.89 5

1-2 KYLLOENEN Anne 5:24.73 1 2:49.42 5 11:08.09 1 2:51.53 6 17:06.95 1 3:08.97 1

PF 2 11 RUS - RUSSIA II 17:12.47      +5.52

11-1 IVANOVA Julia 2:36.59 5 2:36.59 5 8:16.16 1 2:50.60 2 13:56.83 1 2:47.89 2

11-2 MATVEEVA Natalia 5:25.56 3 2:48.97 4 11:08.94 2 2:52.78 8 17:12.47 2 3:15.64 3

PF 3 5 CAN - CANADA 17:12.53      +5.58

5-1 JONES Perianne 2:40.70 10 2:40.70 10 8:21.11 9 2:53.59 10 14:00.68 5 2:49.02 4

5-2 GAIAZOVA Daria 5:27.52 7 2:46.82 1 11:11.66 6 2:50.55 2 17:12.53 3 3:11.85 2

4 13 NOR - NORWAY I 17:14.15      +7.20

13-1 JACOBSEN Astrid Uhrenholdt 2:35.38 2 2:35.38 2 8:17.03 4 2:50.77 3 13:58.23 3 2:46.00 1

13-2 BRUN-LIE Celine 5:26.26 4 2:50.88 8 11:12.23 8 2:55.20 10 17:14.15 4 3:15.92 5

5 16 USA - UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 17:16.11      +9.16

16-1 SARGENT Ida 2:36.46 4 2:36.46 4 8:19.34 6 2:50.33 1 13:59.51 4 2:48.25 3

16-2 BJORNSEN Sadie 5:29.01 9 2:52.55 9 11:11.26 5 2:51.92 7 17:16.11 5 3:16.60 6

6 8 RUS - RUSSIA III 17:22.65     +15.70

8-1 NIKOLAEVA Svetlana 2:37.48 6 2:37.48 6 8:19.02 5 2:51.86 7 14:02.93 6 2:52.53 6

8-2 USATOVA Oxana 5:27.16 6 2:49.68 6 11:10.40 3 2:51.38 5 17:22.65 6 3:19.72 8

7 3 SWE - SWEDEN I 17:23.96     +17.01

3-1 NILSSON Stina 2:38.79 9 2:38.79 9 8:20.98 8 2:52.46 8 14:08.23 9 2:55.96 7

3-2 INGEMARSDOTTER Ida 5:28.52 8 2:49.73 7 11:12.27 9 2:51.29 4 17:23.96 7 3:15.73 4

8 15 GER - GERMANY II 17:24.44     +17.49

15-1 RINGWALD Sandra 2:37.69 7 2:37.69 7 8:19.79 7 2:53.15 9 14:07.22 7 2:56.26 8

15-2 ZELLER Katrin 5:26.64 5 2:48.95 3 11:10.96 4 2:51.17 3 17:24.44 8 3:17.22 7

9 12 RUS - RUSSIA I 17:30.37     +23.42

12-1 SHAPOVALOVA Evgenia 2:36.01 3 2:36.01 3 8:16.58 3 2:51.65 5 14:08.06 8 2:56.36 9

12-2 DOTSENKO Anastasia 5:24.93 2 2:48.92 2 11:11.70 7 2:55.12 9 17:30.37 9 3:22.31 9

10 4 SUI - SWITZERLAND 17:52.00     +45.05

4-1 GRUBER Bettina 2:38.31 8 2:38.31 8 8:22.63 10 2:51.18 4 14:10.95 10 2:58.21 10

4-2 VAN DER GRAAFF Laurien 5:31.45 10 2:53.14 10 11:12.74 10 2:50.11 1 17:52.00 10 3:41.05 10
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Semifinals

Rank

Bib

Name

NSA

Leg

Time Behind

Rounds 1/2

Change Round

Rounds 3/4

Change Round

Rounds 5/6

Change Round

11 9 UKR - UKRAINE I 17:52.20     +19.85Semifinal Rank: 6

9-1 ANTYPENKO Tetyana 2:42.50 7 2:42.50 7 8:30.08 6 2:57.70 6 14:24.94 6 2:59.36 4

9-2 SHEVCHENKO Valentina 5:32.38 7 2:49.88 2 11:25.58 6 2:55.50 6 17:52.20 6 3:27.26 7

12 10 GER - GERMANY I 17:54.59     +28.87Semifinal Rank: 6

10-1 KOLB Hanna 2:34.11 3 2:34.11 3 8:18.10 4 2:56.31 4 14:23.86 6 3:04.23 6

10-2 HERRMANN Denise 5:21.79 4 2:47.68 6 11:19.63 6 3:01.53 7 17:54.59 6 3:30.73 6

13 17 RUS - RUSSIA IV 17:55.74     +30.02Semifinal Rank: 7

17-1 GODOVANICHENKO Daria 2:36.59 7 2:36.59 7 8:24.88 8 3:00.57 7 14:23.74 5 3:03.25 5

17-2 SOBOLEVA Elena 5:24.31 8 2:47.72 7 11:20.49 7 2:55.61 4 17:55.74 7 3:32.00 7

14 7 SWE - SWEDEN II 17:57.16     +24.81Semifinal Rank: 7

7-1 SOEMSKAR Linn 2:41.20 6 2:41.20 6 8:30.72 7 2:58.92 7 14:30.67 7 3:03.48 7

7-2 OEBERG Jennie 5:31.80 6 2:50.60 4 11:27.19 7 2:56.47 7 17:57.16 7 3:26.49 6

15 19 CHN - CHINA 18:29.39   +1:03.67Semifinal Rank: 8

19-1 MAN Dandan 2:37.08 9 2:37.08 9 8:34.84 9 3:03.40 9 14:53.26 8 3:09.18 7

19-2 LI Hongxue 5:31.44 9 2:54.36 9 11:44.08 9 3:09.24 8 18:29.39 8 3:36.13 8

16 2 SLO - SLOVENIA 19:14.86   +1:42.51Semifinal Rank: 8

2-1 JEZERSEK Barbara 2:53.21 8 2:53.21 8 9:10.55 8 3:11.80 8 15:32.62 8 3:14.46 8

2-2 CEBASEK Alenka 5:58.75 8 3:05.54 8 12:18.16 8 3:07.61 8 19:14.86 8 3:42.24 8

17 14 ITA - ITALY 19:20.16   +1:54.44Semifinal Rank: 9

14-1 LAURENT Greta 2:34.43 4 2:34.43 4 8:24.25 7 3:02.16 8 15:08.27 9 3:34.49 10

14-2 VUERICH Gaia 5:22.09 5 2:47.66 5 11:33.78 8 3:09.53 9 19:20.16 9 4:11.89 10

18 18 UKR - UKRAINE II 19:28.50   +2:02.78Semifinal Rank: 10

18-1 GRYGORENKO Kateryna 2:54.87 10 2:54.87 10 9:08.88 10 3:07.57 10 15:46.05 10 3:22.54 9

18-2 ANTSYBOR Maryna 6:01.31 10 3:06.44 10 12:23.51 10 3:14.63 10 19:28.50 10 3:42.45 9

Did Not Start

6 NOR - NORWAY II

6-1 GJEITNES Kari Vikhagen

6-2 EIDE Mari
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Weather Snow Condition
Temperatures Competitors / NOCs

Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

Sunny Packed 4,7°C 0,1°C 38/12 36/12 2/1 0/0 0/0 0/0

FIS Technical Delegate: Race Secretary:

MACH Petr (CZE) TSAPILOV Nikolay (RUS)

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified LAP Lapped NSA Nation

PF Photo Finish
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